P07000105871

	(Requestor's Name)
<u> </u>	(Address)
-	(Address)
	(Address)
	(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-U	P WAIT MAIL
•	(Business Entity Name)
,	(Document Number)
Certified Copies	Certificates of Status
Special Instruction	s to Filing Officer:
-	

Office Use Only



400183418144

07/26/10--01034--015 **35.00

SECTABLIANCE STOR

COVER LETTER

TO: Amendment Section
Division of Corporations

DOCUMENT NUMBER: _		P07000105871	
The enclosed Articles of Ame	endment and fee are	submitted for filing.	
Please return all corresponde	nce concerning this	matter to the following:	
-		Mark Lynn	
	Nar	ne of Contact Person	<u></u>
		ne of contact reson	
	Closing and T	itle Insurance Agency, Inc.	
		Firm/ Company	
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	134 S Dix	rie Highway, Suite 201	
		Address	
第2年間。 		ale Beach, FL 33021	
is Tank to the second of the s	City	/ State and Zip Code	
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	mark@ma	arklynnlaw.com	
E-ma	iii address: (to be used f	for future annual report notification)	
For further information conce	rning this matter, pl	ease call:	
Mark Ly	nn - Carta Tara	at (305) 433	3-5995
Name of Contact P	erson	Area Code & Daytime Telep	phone Number
Enclosed is a check for the fo	llowing amount mad	de payable to the Florida Departm	nent of State:
 	5 Filing Fee &		\$52.50 Filing Fee
Certif	ficate of Status	Certified Copy (Additional copy is enclosed)	Certificate of Status Certified Copy
		(Additional copy is enclosed)	. (Additional Copy is enclosed
Mailing Address		Street Address	
Amendment Section		Amendment Section	
Division of Corporation P.O. Box 6327	ons	Division of Corporations Clifton Building	
Tallahassee, FL 32314		2661 Executive Center Circle	,
-	'	Tallahassaa El 32301	

Articles of Amendment to Articles of Incorporation

Closing and Title Insurance Agency, Inc. (Name of Corporation as currently filed with the Florida Dept. of State)

(2.141370 D. COLDENSION NO DESTRUCTION WITH	The Florida Dept. of State)
P07000105871	
(Document Number of Corporat	ion (if known)
Pursuant to the provisions of section 607.1006, Florida Statut amendment(s) to its Articles of Incorporation:	tes, this Florida Profit Corporation adopts the follo
A. If amending name, enter the new name of the corporation	<u>n:</u>
	The new
name must be distinguishable and contain the word "corp abbreviation "Corp.," "Inc.," or Co.," or the designation "C name must contain the word "chartered," "professional associa	oration," "company," or "incorporated" or the orp," "Inc," or "Co". A professional corporation
B. <u>Enter new principal office address, if applicable:</u> (Principal office address <u>MUST BE A STREET ADDRESS</u>)	134 S Dixie Highway, Suite 201
(Trincipul office uturess <u>MOST BE A STREET ADDRESS</u>)	Hallandale Beach, FL 33021
	SAME
C. Enter new mailing address, if applicable: (Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX)	
D. If amending the registered agent and/or registered office new registered agent and/or the new registered office add	
Name of New Registered Agent:	
New Registered Office Address: 134 S-Dixie F	lighway, Suite 201
Hallandale Be	each, FL , Florida 33009
(City)	(Zip Code)
New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent. I am family	
постоу ассері те арротітені аз гедізіегей адені. Тат јатіі	uar wun ana accept the obligations of the position.
Signature of New	Registered Agent, if changing
·	

If amending the Officers and/or Directors, enter the title and name of each officer/director being removed and title, name, and address of each Officer and/or Director being added: (Attach additional sheets, if necessary)

<u>Title</u>	<u>Name</u>	Address	Type of Action
<u>D</u>	Moises Corkidi		☐ Add☐ Remove
PD	Mark Lynn	134 S Dixie Highway Suite 201	□ Add □ □ Remove
<u>VPD</u>	Erik Levin	Hallandale Beach, FL 3300 21355 E. Dixie Highway Suite 201 Aventura, FL 33180	
	ding or adding additional Article additional sheets, if necessary). (1	s, enter change(s) here: Se specific)	
			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	·		
			,
,	•-		
provisio	nendment provides for an excharons for implementing the amendrot applicable, indicate N/A)	ge, reclassification, or cancellation on the second ment if not contained in the amendment	f issued shares, ent itself:
		<u> برورد کی ب</u>	

The date of each amendmen	t(s) adoption: 7/23/2010		
Effective date if applicable:	7/23/2010 (date of adoption is required)		
	(no more than 90 days after amendment file date)		
Adoption of Amendment(s)	(CHECK ONE)		
	ere adopted by the shareholders. The number of votes cast for the amendment(s) vere sufficient for approval.		
	ere approved by the shareholders through voting groups. The following statement ed for each voting group entitled to vote separately on the amendment(s):		
"The number of votes	cast for the amendment(s) was/were sufficient for approval		
by	79		
	(voting group)		
The amendment(s) was/we action was not required.	ere adopted by the incorporators without shareholder action and shareholder		
a de la	23, 2010		
Dated out	20, 2010		
Signature _	1		
	y a director, president or other officer – if directors or officers have not been ected by an incorporator – if in the hands of a receiver, trustee, or other court		
	pointed fiduciary by that fiduciary)		
	Mark Lynn		
	(Typed or printed name of person signing)		
	President		
() [] () () () () () () () () () ((Title of person signing)		